K15228
Recycled cotton denim look
tote bag

« Durable bag, made from recycled cotton and recycled polyester.
« Flat-bottomed for greater storage capacity and better stability.

* Recycled material: for a beautiful and stable denim colour.

70% recycled cotton/ 28% recycled polyester/ 2% other fibers.
Shopping bag with flat bottom and handles made from the same
material as the bag. As it is recycled, the material does not lose its
colour.
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More information
Logistic Country of origin Customs code

BD - Bangladesh
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Recycled cotton denim look tote bag

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ7 - Total width 37.50
AUO09 - Depth of bottom part 6.00
AU12 - Total height 39.00
AU18 - Shoulder straps total height 28.00
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Recycled cotton denim look tote bag

Colours information

Recycled Denim

RVB :
Pantone C :
Pantone TCX :

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Sizes Width (cm) Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size 40.00000 17.00000

60.00000

8.60000

10.00000

50

1




